PARTICIPATING LENDERS

CITY OF HENDERSON FIRST TIME HOMEBUYER PROGRAM

*Revised July 2016*

All applicants under the City of Henderson's First Time Homebuyer Program are encouraged to use one of these

participating lenders.

Lender
All Western Mortgage
Chase Mortgage Lending
GB Shelter Mortgage
Guild Mortgage

Nova Home Loans

Paramount Residential Mortgage
Group

Security National Mortgage

Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company

Universal American Mortgage Co.

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
Venta Home Loans

** Please note the Lenders and Loan offices may change throughout the year. **

Loan Officer

Joel Goot

Vickie Pridemore

Josleyn N. Caspillo

Aaron Gordon
Stacie Shone
Linda Bertuzzi
Mark Sangster
Maria T. Sablan

Marlena Halloway

Sayna Laurel
Yvonne Ponce
Hector Jimenez

Liza Neilson

Tammy Harrison

Franco Manueli
Hilda Binongial
Dana Rueda

Darius Toston
Ana Morales

Phone
702-449-0700
702-743-1424
702-286-9100
702-283-2333
702-749-4392
702-596-9565

702-216-3918 or 702-813-3163
702-216-3927 or 702-302-8848

702-761-0441
805-610-2797
702-772-4655
702-487-5626
702-487-5626
702-487-5626
702-420-2250
702-420-2256
702-510-5300

702-791-6579
702-234-7862

Fax
877-354-2128
866-420-0395
702-947-2555
888-242-5241
702-410-7408
702-430-1502
702-216-3988
702-216-3993
951-547-6084
888-261-1666
951-547-7651
702-974-1409
702-974-1409
702-974-1409
855-689-6691
866-664-3520
866-743-3011

866-618-2431
702-588-5431
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